TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 41ST SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP
(7-18 NOVEMBER 2022)
First week
	
	Monday 7 November
	Tuesday 8 November
	Wednesday 9 November
	Thursday 10 November
	Friday 11 November

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Bahrain
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Tunisia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Indonesia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of the United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Algeria

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Bahrain
	
	Distribution of the report on Tunisia
	
	Distribution of the report on Indonesia

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Ecuador
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Morocco
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Finland
	14:30–18:00
	Review of India
	15:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Bahrain, Ecuador, Tunisia, Morocco and Indonesia

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Ecuador
	
	Distribution of the report on Morocco
	
	Distribution of the report on Finland


Second week
	
	Monday 14 November
	Tuesday 15 November
	Wednesday 16 November
	Thursday 17 November
	Friday 18 November

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of the Philippines
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Poland
	9:00–12:30
	Review of South Africa
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on the United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland
	
	Distribution of the report on Algeria
	
	Distribution of the report on the Philippines
	12:30
	Distribution of the report on Poland
	12:30
	Distribution of the report on South Africa

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Brazil
	14:30–18:00
	Review of the Netherlands
	15:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Finland, the United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland, India, Algeria and the Philippines
	18:00
	
	16:00–18:00
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on India
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Brazil
	
	Distribution of the report on the Netherlands
	
	Adoption of the reports on Brazil, Poland, the Netherlands and South Africa



